Contract No.: 11217152

TIP No.:

WBS Element No.:

County: Hyde, Tyrrell & Washington

Description: Paving, Resurfacing and Widening on Various Road and Parking Lots

Bid Tabulation						ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.		BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.		RPC CONTRACTING, INC.	
		SECT.				UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
LINE	ITEM#	NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
1		800	Mobilization	10	LS	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00
			Payment Case 1				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2		610	Surface Course, Type SF 9.5 A, S 9.5 A, & B, Case 1 (0 to 50 Tons)	300	TON	\$75.00	\$22,500.00	\$92.10	\$27,630.00	\$161.00	\$48,300.00
3		610	Intermediate Course Tpye I 19.0 B Case 1 (0 to 50 Tons)	200	TON	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$92.30	\$18,460.00	\$166.00	\$33,200.00
4		610	Base Couse Type B25.0 B Case 1 (0 to 50 Tons)	200	TON	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$102.25	\$20,450.00	\$191.00	\$38,200.00
			Payment Case 2				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5		610	Surface Course, Type SF 9.5 A, S 9.5 A, & B, Case 1 (0 to 50 Tons)	1,500	TON	\$65.00	\$97,500.00	\$64.55	\$96,825.00	\$93.00	\$139,500.00
6		610	Intermediate Course Tpye I 19.0 B Case 1 (0 to 50 Tons)	500	TON	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$64.75	\$32,375.00	\$98.00	\$49,000.00
7		610	Base Couse Type B25.0 B Case 1 (0 to 50 Tons)	500	TON	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$69.25	\$34,625.00	\$129.00	\$64,500.00
			Payment Case 3				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
8		610	Surface Course, Type SF 9.5 A, S 9.5 A, & B, Case 1 (0 to 50 Tons)	2,000	TON	\$44.00	\$88,000.00	\$55.75	\$111,500.00	\$59.70	\$119,400.00
9		610	Intermediate Course Tpye I 19.0 B Case 1 (0 to 50 Tons)	1,000	TON	\$40.00	\$40,000.00	\$55.90	\$55,900.00	\$64.30	\$64,300.00
10		610	Base Couse Type B25.0 B Case 1 (0 to 50 Tons)	1,000	TON	\$40.00	\$40,000.00	\$58.70	\$58,700.00	\$78.40	\$78,400.00
			Payment Case 4				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
11		610	Surface Course, Type SF 9.5 A, S 9.5 A, & B, Case 1 (0 to 50 Tons)	2,000	TON	\$37.00	\$74,000.00	\$50.75	\$101,500.00	\$50.00	\$100,000.00
12		610	Intermediate Course Tpye I 19.0 B Case 1 (0 to 50 Tons)	1,000	TON	\$35.00	\$35,000.00	\$50.95	\$50,950.00	\$54.40	\$54,400.00
13		610	Base Couse Type B25.0 B Case 1 (0 to 50 Tons)	1,000	TON	\$35.00	\$35,000.00	\$52.75	\$52,750.00	\$71.40	\$71,400.00
14		620	Asphalt Binder PG 64-22 Plant Mix (March Price \$653.99)	750	TON	\$695.00	\$521,250.00	\$590.00	\$442,500.00	\$534.30	\$400,725.00
15		858	Adjustment of Manholes	5	EA	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
16		858	Adjustment of Meter Boxes or Valve Boxes	5	EA	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$125.00	\$625.00
17		607	Milling Case 1 (0 to 100 sq.yds.)	500	SY	\$22.00	\$11,000.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00		\$35,350.00
18		607	Milling Case 1 (100 to 300sq.yds.)	500	SY	\$17.00	\$8,500.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$36.60	\$18,300.00
19		607	Milling Case 1 (300 sq.yds. Or More)	1,000	SY	\$12.00	\$12,000.00	\$15.00	\$15,000.00	\$21.60	\$21,600.00
20		535	Conditioning Existing Base	25	MSY	\$600.00	\$15,000.00	\$850.00	\$21,250.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00

Total:	1.075,250.00	Total:	\$1,170,165.00	Total:	\$1,366,200.00